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SESSION INFORMATION 

A. TARGET DATA: 
Date: 
Task/Target Number: 
Session Number: 

B. PERSONNEL DATA: 
Source Number: 
Monitor Number: 
Beacon/Sender No: 

C. SESSION DATA: 
Session Start Time: 
Session Stop Time: 
Method Used: 
Aids/Distractions (Pis): 
Pre-sessions Hunches: 
Date Summary Returned: 

D. EVALUATION DATA: 
Viewer Confidence (H/M/L): 
Evaluator's Estimate: 

E. SESSION SUMMARY: 

23 March 93 
93-181-P 
01 

079 

025 

1000 
1040 
Solo 

23 March 93 

The site has a very large object or structure. This object or 
structure has many different shapes and components to it. At 
first, I could see a pointed triangular shape. The structure has 
a square bottom and then a portion comes up high which is rounded. 
The structure also has a portion which comes straight up and is not 
that wide. 

The site also has motion or movement to it. 
object that had a rotating motion. 

I sensed an 

The structure or object has technology associated with it. 
Inside, people work on small objects in front of them. 

Blue, green, gold, white, brown ~re colors associated with the 
site. 

It seems that a liquid motion comes out of a ciruclar object. 
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